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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 5 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest – Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 7 April Meeting with representatives of the Islamic Financial Services 
Board – Videoconference 

Meeting with a representative of the Austrian Embassy 

 

 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 April –  

Thursday 14 April 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) – 
Videoconference 

 

Tuesday, 19 April Meeting with press – Teleconference  

Wednesday, 20 April Meeting with press – Teleconference  

Thursday, 21 April International Monetary Fund Spring Meetings - International 
Monetary and Financial Committee Plenary meeting – 
Videoconference 

 

Friday, 22 April International Monetary Fund Spring Meetings – Constituency 
meeting – Videoconference 

 

Monday, 25 April Meeting with press – Teleconference  

Tuesday, 26 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest – Videoconference 

Meeting with press – Teleconference 

 

Thursday, 28 April Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 29 April Meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget (Cofibu) 
on recent developments in national and European financial 
markets 

Luxembourg 
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